Match (1) 50 Yards Iron Sights

Shooter
Scott Rhodes (2)

~ Natalia Siek (1)

Jose Nouel (2)

% Frank Linkowsky (1)

Patty Zerfas (1)
~ Pete Fiori (1)

Steve Hartley (1)

Sam Fowler (2)

| EX
' MU__

Class | Stage(D) | Stage?) | Total

EX

S8
MA
EX
MA

"_ MA

MK
MK

| 200013 200.015
199.013 199016
199.009 = 198.012

© 198.010 | 198.012

| 198.009 | 196.005
197.008  193.007

195009 194.006 |

| 167.001 | 183.001
| 169.003 | 177.000

199.014 | 197.010 |

| 400.028
| 398.029
397.021
| 396.024
| 396.022
394.014
390015

389.015
| 350.002
| 346.003
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Shooter

~ ScottRhodes (2)

Natalia Sick (1)
Frank Linkowsky (1)
Patty Zerfas (1)

Jose Nouel (2)

_ Sam Fowler (2)

Steve Hartley (1)

_ Gianna Mazzei (2)

_Ron Robinson (2)
Pete Fiori (1)

MA
EX
MA
EX
SS
MU
EX
MK

MK

MA

_ Match (2) 50 Meters Iron Si

|
i
li

-4

|
| |
——

|

 Stage@  Total

200018 ' 199.016 | 399.034
199.015  200.014 | 399.029
197011 199.012 | 396.023
199.013 | 196.006  395.019
199.010 | 194011 | 393.021
196.010 | 196.009 | 392.019
190.004 | 193.005  383.009
178.001 | 159.000 | 337.001
| 152001 | 146,000 | 298.001
0.000 | 0.000 | 0.000




Match (3) Dewars Iron Sights

Pete Fiori (1) . MA

0.000

 Shooter  Class  Stage(l)  Stage®  Total
Natalia Siek (1) ~EX | 200010 199.010 | 399.020
ScottRhodes 2)  MA | 200016  198.010 | 398.026
Frank Linkowsky (1) ~ MA 198012 200012  398.024
PattyZerfas (1) | EX | 198013 195006 & 393.019
~ Jose Nouel (2) ~SS 196010 = 196.007 | 392.017 |
 SamFowler ) MU | 197.011 | 192005  389.016
_ SteveHartley (1) EX 195006 | 192006 387012
_ GiannaMazzei 2) MK | 174.000 & 176.002 = 350.002
RonRobinson (2) | MK | 164.000

165.000 | 329.000
0000 | 0.000




Match (4) 100 Yards Iron Sights

e —  Sights . |
Lane  Shooter | Class | Stage(l) Stage(2) Total
6 Natalia Siek (1) ~ BX | 199.010 = 199.009 | 398.019
13 ScottRhodes 2) | MA | 197.009 & 200.013  397.022
10 Patty Zerfas (1) | EX 196.010 ’ 199.012 = 395.022
9 | JoseNouel 2) | SS | 198.010 = 197.008 = 395.018
12 FrankLinkowsky (1) | MA | 196.006 | 197.013 | 393.019
1. Sam Fowler (2) MU [ 193.006 198.007 | 391.013
8  SteveHartley (1)  EX | 192.006 \ 187.002 = 379.008
4 ] Ron Robinson (2) . MK | 163.000 163.000 | 326.000
ki _ GiannaMazzei (2) | MK | 147.000 | 161.000  308.000
14 Pete Fiori (1) C MA 0000 | 0000  0.000




Match (5) Iron Sight Total

Shooter | Class | Match(1) Match(2) Match(3) Match(d) Total

Scott Rhodes (2) | MA | 400028 | 399.034 | 398.026 = 397.022  1594.110

~ Natalia Siek (1) MK | 398.029 | 399.029 | 399.020 | 398.019  1594.097
- Frank Linkowsky (1) | MU | 396.024 | 396023 | 398.024  393.019  1583.090
Patty Zerfas (1) | SS | 396.022 | 395019 @ 393.019 | 395.022 | 1579.082

Jose Nouel (2) . SS | 397.021 | 393021 & 392017 | 395.018 @ 1577.077

Sam Fowler (2) MU | 389015 392019 | 389.016 | 391.013  1561.063

~ Steve Hartley (1) . MK 390015 383009 | 387.012  379.008  1539.044
Gianna Mazzei (2) | MK 350.002 | 337.001 = 350.002 = 308.000 & 1345.005 |

Ron Robinson (2) MK | 346003 | 298001 @ 329.000 326.000 = 1299.004

Pete Fiori (1) _ MA | 394014 0.000 | 0000 | 0000 | 394.014




Match (6) S0 Yard Any Sight

Lane | ~  Shooter =~ Class | Stage(l) Stage(2)  Total
5| Natalia Siek (1) ~ EX | 200013 | 200.013 | 400.026
13 FrankLinkowsky (1) | MA 199.013 | 200.017 | 399.030
14 | Scott Rhodes (2) | MA | 199.014 | 199.015 | 398.029
9 Patty Zerfas (1) = EX  198.015  199.016 | 397.031
SteveHartley (1) | EX | 200012  197.011  397.023 |
11 ~ SamFowler 2) | MU | 197.007 198.011  395.018

RonRobinson (2) | MK | 187.001 | 188.005  375.006

1
3 Gianna Mazzei (2) MK 178.002 | 177.004 = 355.006




~Match (7) 50 Meters Any Sight

|
1

Lane = Shooter ~ Class  Stage(1) | Stage(2) Total
13 Frank Linkowsky (1) MA | 200014 200017 | 400.031
5 ~ Natalia Sick (1) CEX 200012 200015 400.027
14 ScottRhodes @) | MA 199016 200015 | 399031
9  PamyZerfas ()  EX | 199016 | 197.010 = 396.026
11 _ SamFowler @) | MU | 195009 | 196011 | 391.020
K Steve Hartley (1) | EX 196,008 195007 = 391.015
g _RonRobinson (2) | MK | 185.002  187.004  372.006
3 GiannaMazzei (2) | MK 165.001 | 164.001 | 329.002




_ Match (8) Dewars Any Sights

Patty Zerfas (1) ~ EX  199.012  199.018 = 398.030

~ ScottRhodes )  MA | 200015 | 198011 | 398.026
 Frank Linkowsky (1)  MA | 199.015 | 199.009 | 398.024

~ SamFowler 2) MU | 199.009 | 194.005 @ 393.014
 Natalia Siek (1) ~ EX | 199.014 | 193.008 = 392.022
 SteveHartley (1) ~ EX | 196.009 | 188.006  384.015
_RonRobinson 2) MK | 194.007 | 185.006 | 379,013 |

Gianna Mazzei (2) MK 162.002 = 168.002 = 330.004




Match (9) 100 Yards Any Si

| .
| Lane Shooter | Class | Stage(l) Stage@) Total
g8 | Patty Zerfas (1) . EX 0 199.009 = 199.011 = 398.020
14 ScouRhodes ) | MA | 197012 | 199.009 396021
13 | Frank Linkowsky (1) | MA ' 195.009 | 198.010 | 393.019
b SamFowler ) | MU | 197.007 196011 | 393.018
7 | Steve Hartley (1) | EX | 197.007  193.006 {7390.013
5 | Natalia Siek (1) . EX | 195011 | 194004 = 389.015
L RonRobinson (2) | MK | 190.006  186.003 | 376.009
3 Gianna Mazzei (2) MK | 173.001  176.004 @ 349.005




~ Scott Rhodes (27); _
~ Frank Linkowsky (1)

Patty Zerfas (1)
Natalia Siek (1)
Sam Fowler (2)

_ Steve Hartley (1)

Ron Robinson (2)
Gianna Mazzei (2)

Match (10) Day Two Any Sights Total
|

| Class | Match (6) Match (7)

MA

MK

. MA
EX

398.029

| 399.030

397.031

397.023

- 375.006

- 355.006

| 400.026
| 395.018

|

399.031

1400.031 |

396.026
400.027 |
391.020
391.015 |
372.006
329.002

Match (8) Match(9)  Total

398.026

398.030

392.022

393.014
384.015

379.013

330.004

398.024 |

396.021
393.019
398.020
389.015
393.018
390.013

376.009

349.005

- 1591.107
©1590.104

1589.107

158109
| 1572.070
| 1562.066
| 1502.034

1363.017




Match (11) Two Day Agoregate
e ay Aggregate

: Shoot_er_'_ 777777 ~ Class Match (5) Match]lO!| T(_)_tg_l_
 Scott Rhodes (2) . MA 1594 110 ‘ 1591.107 | 3185.217
Nataha Siek (1) | EX | 1594 097 1581.090 3175.187

Frank Lmkowsk_y _(_ll : MA 1583 090 | - 1590.104 ‘ 73173 194
Patty Zerfas (1) EX 1579 082 7175789.107 - 3168.189
Sam Fowler (2) MU | 1561 .063 1572.070 | 3133 133
Steve Hartley (1) 8 EX | _]539 044 { 1562.066 :__3101 110

~ Ron Robilpson 2) MK | 1299. 004 1502. 034 - 2801 038

_ Gianna Mazzei (2) l MK  1345. 005 1363.017 2708 022
Jose Nouel (2) | SS 1577, 077 10.000 71‘ 1577.077

Pete Fiori (1) _ MA | 394014 0.000 | 394.014




